
Preface 

Acknowledgments 

Introduction 

Contents 

Part I The Problem of Racism 

vi 

IX 

1 

5 

1 Alienation and the African-American Experience 7 
2 Race and Class Exploitation 27 
3 Racial Integration and Racial Separatism: Conceptual 

Clarifications 43 
4 The Mrican-American Underclass and the Question of Values 62 

Part II The Response to Racism 

5 Morality and Collective Liability 
6 Justice and Reparations 
7 Reparations, Self-Respect, and Public Policy 
8 Affirmative Action: A Review and Commentary 

Part III Racism and its Remedies 

79 

81 
93 

110 
125 

145 

9 The Race and I Q Controversy 147 
10 Police Discretion and Discrimination 165 
11 DuBois, the New Conservatism, and the Critique of African-

American Leadership 181 
12 Racism, Social Justice, and Interracial Coalitions 196 

Bibliography 215 
Index 229 




